Easts Leisure and Golf
Competition Report

Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Competition : Women's Ind Stableford (Red)
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course ; GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 42
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut to Fairway Height
null Groups : ’
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C
1 Johnson, Kate 2110803725 29 42 $30.00, 1 Ball
2 Whyte, Margaret 2110800654 29 40 $20.00, 1 Ball
3 Halliday, Judith 2110803831 27 38 $15.00, 1 Ball
4 Redman, Lynette 2110802963 29 37C/B 1 Ball
5 Cousins, Edith 2110801808 26 37 C/B 1 Ball
8 Johnston, Jackie 2110804935 45 37 $30.00, 1 Ball
7 Constable, Sharon 2110803870 22 36 C/B $25,00, 1 Ball
8 Wyper, Jenni 2110800324 28 36 C/B 1 Bail
9 Daniels, Judy 2110802896 39 36 $20.00, 1 Ball
10 Maher, Pat 2110803667 29 34 C/B 1 Ball
11 Warby, Jo 2110802765 16 34 C/B 1 Bal!
12 Lawrence, Marilyn 2110800738 28 34 C/B 1 Ball
13 Driffield, Carol 2110800385 38 34 C/B $15.00, 1 Ball
14 Wootton, Lyn 2110800145 23 34 C/B 1 Ball
15 Thompson, Melinda 2110800633 30 34 C/B 1 Ball
16 Norrie, Caroline 2110803450 29 34 C/B 1 Ball
17 Keith, Heather 2110800098 32 34 1 Baill
18 Pilgrim, Shirley 2110800770 44 33C/B
19 Friebe, Claire 2110802371 32 33
20 Hargy, Sandra 2110800238 29 32 C/B
21 Doust, Helen 2110803853 44 32C/B
22 Brown, Rosemary 2110800480 36 32
23 Dorahy, Jennifer 2110800021 39 31
24 Hanson, Ning 2110804584 14 30CB
25 Williams, Di 2110803288 24 30 C/B
26 Eyb, Sharon 2110802863 25 30 C/B
27 Stig, Rhonda 2110803401 30 30 C/B
28 Crotty, Carol 2110803290 36 30 C/B
29 Dean, Brenda 2110800300 24 30 C/B
30 Holmes, Julie 2110802046 38 30C/B
31 Jupp, Faye 2110800735 29 30
32 Orchard, Lyn 2110804898 34 29 C/B
33 Moloney, Gaye 2110803829 32 29CiB
34 Searle, Robyn 2110800464 31 29
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Ran Name

35
36
37
38
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41
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Boyle, Ruth

Drain, Gloria
Carwood, Margaret
Karpathy, Therese
Fetterplace, Kathryn
Rochow, Annie
Kruk, Sue

Coutts, Diane

Nearest to Pin

Hole
8

3
3
3

Name

Julie Holmes
Jo Warby
Kate Johnson
Lyn Orchard
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Prize
$22.50
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Golflink

2110802715
2110801395
2110804565
2110800873
2110800268
2110803436
2110802799
2110800204

PCC Dally New GA Score Prize
H/C

19
34
24
39
19
25
39
36

Distance Grade

A
B
C

H/C
28 C/B
28 C/B
28 C/B
28
26 C/B
26
20
18
Description
ProPin
ntp
ntp
ntp
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Easts Leisure and Golf
Competition Report

Wednesday, 30 August 2023

Competition : 9 Hole Women's Front 9

Type : Stableford Womens SR: 37.5

Course : GA Course 1 -9 East Leisure Total Entrants : 14

Description : 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut to Fairway Height

null Groups : '

Tims Of Day nuli Gander Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC paily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Liddle, Pauline 2110803749 33 18 $15.00, 1 Bail

2 Thornton, Kay 21108035386 44 17 $10.00, 1 Ball

3 Watson, Shani 2110803527 43 15 C/B 1 Ball

4 Bradley, Wendy 2110800395 25 16 C/B 1 Ball

5 Lethbridge, Judy 2110803524 28 15 1 Ball

8 O'Hearn, Maureen 2110803526 36 14 C/B

7 Foster, Marlene 2110800119 42 14

8 Harris, Margaret 2110801803 45 13 C/B

9 Saxton, Chris 2110803307 45 13

10 McLeod, Sue 2110804257 35 12 C/B

1 Mceintyre, Marilyn 2110800166 26 12

12 Mernin, Eilish 2110803500 38 11

13 Kally, Noela 2110800140 37 10

14 Beatty, Trish 2110804545 45 7

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize
5 Pauline Liddle 1 Ball
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